
Late Bus Permission Form 

This year, Charlotte County High schools will utilize the services of a late bus for students 
Wednesdays. We hope this will allow more students the opportunity to be part of 
extracurricular activities and tutoring services. 

A few things to remember: 

 The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please
review with your child the route that he/she will need to take home. It is the
student’s responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from. Please review the
stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late
bus (see next page for the list of stops).

 Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
 Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if

they violate bus rules and/or the Code of Student Conduct.

Late Bus Permission Slip 
Please complete this form that will allow your student to take the late bus home from after 
school activities. This information is necessary should we need to contact you. No student 
will be allowed to ride the late bus without this form being completed and signed by the 
parent/guardian. The late bus schedule does not apply to students on reassignment. By 
signing below, you and your student are agreeing and acknowledging to the above 
information. 

Permission is granted for ___________________________________________ to utilize the late bus 
after school. (Print Name)

Parent/Guardian name (print) 

_________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian signature 

 ____________________________________ 

Please sign and return this form to the main office before attempting to use 
the late bus. 

Route color School name



LEMON BAY HIGH

BUS ROUTES 

 The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please review with your child the
route that he/she will need to take home. It is the student’s responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from.
Please review the stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late bus (see next page
for the list of stops).
 Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
 Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if they violate bus rules and/
or the Code of Student Conduct.

Please remember:

Vehicle: 

Trio: 

Distance: 

School(s): 

Name: 

Est.Time 

05:0SPM 

05:19PM 

05:23PM 

05:27PM 

05:34PM 

05:38PM 

0802 

0802 

18.826 

Checkln: 04:42PM 

Driver: 

Monitor: 

All Schools Serviced: Lemon Bay 

Notes 

Lemon Bay 

LBH-WE-E/C 802 PM 

Stop Description 

LBHS RAMP,1 LBH RAMP 

SHORT ST & ROOSEVELT ST 

COUGAR WAY & BUS COMPOUND ACCESS RD 

PARADE CIR & LONGMEADOW RD 

APPLETON BLVD & CALUMET BLVD 

CALUMET BLVD & SAN DOMINGO BLVD 

Load Dist 

0 4.294 

0 2.860 

0 2.167 

0 2.872 

0 4.146 

0 2.488 

Vehicle: 

Trio: 

Distance: 

School(s): 

Name: 

Est.Time 

05:0SPM 

05:22PM 

05:24PM 

05:27PM 

05:31PM 

05:35PM 

0804 

0804 

17.949 

Lemon Bay 

LBH-WE-E/C 804 PM 

Checkln: 04:42PM 

Driver: 

Monitor: 

Stop Description 

LBHS RAMP,1 LBH RAMP 

WILLMINGTON BLVD & EUSTON AVE 

WILLMINGTON BLVD & FEISE ST 

GILLOT BLVD & DIVERSEY AVE 

GILLOT BLVD & FLEMING ST 

DAVID BLVD & HENLEY AVE 

All Schools Serviced: Lemon Bay 

Notes Load Dist 

0 4.294 

0 4.745 

0 1.637 

0 1.842 

0 2.297 

0 3.134 

PURPLE ROUTE

RED ROUTE
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