

Late Bus Permission Form

This year, Charlotte County High schools will utilize the services of a late bus for students Wednesdays. We hope this will allow more students the opportunity to be part of extracurricular activities and tutoring services.

A few things to remember:

- ✓ The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please review with your child the route that he/she will need to take home. It is the student's responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from. Please review the stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late bus (see next page for the list of stops).
- \checkmark Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
- ✓ Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if they violate bus rules and/or the Code of Student Conduct.

Late Bus Permission Slip

Please complete this form that will allow your student to take the late bus home from after school activities. This information is necessary should we need to contact you. No student will be allowed to ride the late bus without this form being completed and signed by the parent/guardian. The late bus schedule does not apply to students on reassignment. By signing below, you and your student are agreeing and acknowledging to the above information.

Permission is granted for after school.	(Print Name)	to utilize the late bus
Parent/Guardian name (print)		Parent/Guardian signature
Route color		School name
Places sign and raturn this for	m to the mai	n office before attempting to use

Please sign and return this form to the main office before attempting to use the late bus.

LEMON BAY HIGH BUS ROUTES

Please remember:

 \checkmark The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please review with your child the route that he/she will need to take home. It is the student's responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from. Please review the stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late bus (see next page for the list of stops).

 \checkmark Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.

Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if they violate bus rules and/ or the Code of Student Conduct.



		a second s		2. 1 a			
Vehicle:	0802	CheckIn:	04:42PM	All Schools Serviced:	Lemon Bay		
Trio:	0802	Driver:					
Distance:	18.826	Monitor:					
.				RED ROUTE			
School(s):	Lemon Bay						
Name:	LBH-WE-E/C 802	PM					
Est.Time	Stop Description	n			Notes	Load	Dist
05:05PM	LBHS RAMP,1 L	BH RAMP				0	4.294
05:19PM	SHORT ST & RO	OSEVELT	ST			0	2.860
05:23PM	COUGAR WAY &	BUS COM	POUND ACC	CESS RD		0	2.167
05:27PM	PARADE CIR & L	ONGMEAD	OOW RD			0	2.872
05:34PM	APPLETON BLV	D & CALUN	IET BLVD			0	4.146
05:38PM	CALUMET BLVD	& SAN DO	MINGO BLV	D		0	2.488

Vehicle:	0804	Checkin: 04:42PM	All Schools Serviced:	Lemon Bay		
Trip:	0804	Driver:				
Distance:	17.949	Monitor:	PURPLE ROUTE			
School(s):	Lemon Bay					
Name:	LBH-WE-E/C	804 PM				
Est.Time	Stop Descrip	otion		Notes	Load	Dist
05:05PM	LBHS RAMP	,1 LBH RAMP			0	4.294
05:22PM	WILLMINGTO	ON BLVD & EUSTON AVE			0	4.745
05:24PM	WILLMINGTON BLVD & FEISE ST				0	1.637
05:27PM	GILLOT BLV	D & DIVERSEY AVE			0	1.842
05:31PM	GILLOT BLV	D & FLEMING ST			0	2.297
05:35PM	DAVID BLVD	& HENLEY AVE			0	3.134